
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, S
334.62 FT FOR POB, CONT W 330 FT
330 FT, S 657.90 FT TO POB.

SMITH DARREL B/SMITH AMANDA N
219 SW TALL OAKS GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-7S-16-04110-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2716.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

09/15/2022 CP 4.98 49,800 0 0 49,800

STANDARD
3

135,212
2,960
49,800

187,972
54,393

133,579
HX HB 51,411

82,168
187,972

0

190,386

1466/229 4/27/2022 WD Q I 01 243,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEELE ROBERT E

SMITH DARREL B

1269/1745 2/14/2014 QC U I 30 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLENE L STEELE

ROBERT E & CHARLENE
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000044853 Roof Replacement 14,250 06/30/2022

17419 STORAGE 85 09/12/2000

17260 PUMP/UTPOL 30 07/28/2000

2023HX Base Yr

219 SW TALL OAK GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,616 106.7220 119.53 193,160 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1520

BAS 160 100 160 13,388

BAS 600 100 600 50,203

BAS 760 100 760 63,590

FSP 240 40 96 8,033

1,760 1,616 135,212

BAS= W20 BAS= W20 S8 E20 N8$ S8 BAS= W20 S30 E20 N30 $ S30
E20 N9 FSP= E12 N20 W12 S20 $ N29$.

BAS

20

8

30

20

9

29

BAS

20

8

20

8

BAS

20

30

20

30

FSP

12

20

12

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 960

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

2,960

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 49,800


